GCB/GB/CB/ SERIES
Terminal Buses & Lug Kits
La Marche Mfg. (A U.S. Company)
106 Bradrock Drive, Des Plaines, IL 60018
Tel: 847.299.1188   Fax: 847.299.3061
Terminal Buses & Lug Kits
P25-DSGCB/GB/CB-1
ECN 21427
4/17
Specifications subject to change without notice
MADE IN U.S.A.
Model Number Nomenclature
La Marche Termination Bus Bars provide a convenient
means of  system ground or lead connections. These bus
bars have insulated standoffs to electrically isolate them
from the rack. Each bar is made of  solid copper sized to
handle its rated current and is available in either 19 or 23
inch relay rack mount. The copper bars are silver flash
plated to prevent corrosion. Termination bus bars can be
provided with various quantities and sizes of  solderless lugs.
All termination bars greater than 200 amps are available for
NEMA 2-hole lugs-. Please consult our factory for details.
Model GCB Series Split Bus Termination is standard for all
rack systems unless otherwise specified.
Lug Kit Descriptions
Model Number Description
Solderless Mechanical Lugs
Lug Kit
Number
Quantiy of  Lugs Per Kit
P969-8 P969-7 P969-9 P969-1
GB = Ground Bar
CB = Charge Bar
GCB = Split Bus
Panel Width
           GCB 23 - 200 - 4
23 = 23” Relay Rack Mounting
19 = 19” Relay Rack Mounting
Factory Assigned
Code